CHSL and CYO CC Championships

Race Date
October 18, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
CYO Girls Varsity
Class - C CYO
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Regis Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 13:07.3
1 462 Morgan Cochran 8 1 1 12:52.0 12:52.0 0:00.0
2 463  Audrey Dadamio 6 4 5 12:57.0 25:49.0 0:05.0
3 461  Maria Askounis 6 6 11 13:05.5 38:54.5 0:135
4 472  Gabby Tremonti 7 7 18 13:06.0 52:00.5 0:14.0
5 470 Jane Modland 8 14 32 13:36.0 1:05:36.5 0:44.0
6 465 Maureen Girardot 8 (16) (48) 13:39.0 1:19:155 0:47.0
7 471  Regan O'Brien 6 a7 (65) 13:40.0 1:32:55.5 0:48.0
8 469  Grace Kanehan 8 More Than 7 14:01.0 1:46:56.5 1:09.0
9 467  Mia Harb 6 More Than 7 14:28.6  2:01:25.1 1:36.6
10 466  Sydney Hanzel 7 More Than 7 14:41.0 2:16:06.1 1:49.0
11 468  Ashley Hrdlicka 8 More Than 7 14:475  2:30:53.6 1:55.5
12 464  Natalie Esshaki 8 More Than 7 15:18.0 2:46:11.6 2:26.0
Team - Our Lady of Good Counsel Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 13:15.5
1 381  Ava Faust 6 2 2 12:54.0 12:54.0 0:00.0
2 378  Keira Courtney 6 9 11 13:11.0 26:05.0 0:17.0
3 387  Jenna Locricchio 7 10 21 13:22.0 39:27.0 0:28.0
4 392  Sierra Webber 8 11 32 13:25.0 52:52.0 0:31.0
5 389  Shannon Ryan 8 12 44 13:25.5 1:.06:17.5 0:31.5
6 384  Lauren Kiley 5 (15) (59) 13:37.0 1:19:54.5 0:43.0
7 383  Sydney Keyes 8 (24) (83) 14:28.3  1:34:22.8 1:34.3
8 379  Anna Coyne 7 More Than 7 14:46.0  1:49:08.8 1:52.0
9 388 Hope Renfer 8 More Than 7 15:04.0 2:04:12.8 2:10.0
10 373  Grace Alexandrowski 8 More Than 7 16:07.0 2:20:19.8 3:13.0
11 380  Alexis Dickie 8 More Than 7 16:26.0 2:36:45.8 3:32.0
12 386 Katy Lemmer 8 More Than 7 17:11.0 2:53:56.8 4:17.0
13 382  Mary Kelly 7 More Than 7 17:45.0 3:11:41.8 4:51.0
14 374  Sarah Baker 8 More Than 7 18:15.0 3:29:56.8 5:21.0
Team - Divine Child Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):102 Average Time: 14:13.3
1 359  Adeline Meyers 8 5 5 13:05.0 13:05.0 0:00.0
2 365 Lena Zielke 7 22 27 14:15.0 27:20.0 1:10.0
3 360  Allison Meyers 5 23 50 14:21.0 41:41.0 1:16.0
4 357 Erin Hegarty 6 25 75 14:28.8 56:09.8 1:23.8
5 356  Madison Hall 8 27 102 14:57.0 1:11:06.8 1:52.0
6 358  Kristen Kukla 8 (43) (145) 15:43.0 1:26:49.8 2:38.0
7 362  Gabriella Pluszczynski 7 (45) (190) 15:47.0 1:42:36.8 2:42.0
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CHSL and CYO CC Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 18, 2014

Girls
CYO Girls Varsity
Class - C CYO
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Divine Child Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):102 Average Time: 14:13.3
8 364  Madelynn Shannon 7 More Than 7 16:38.0  1:59:14.8 3:33.0
9 361  Olivia Murray 8 More Than 7 16:58.0 2:16:12.8 3:53.0
10 363  Kaitlyn Read 7 More Than 7 17:19.5  2:33:32.3 4:14.5
Team - Our Lady of Victory Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):156 Average Time: 15:04.2
1 403 Lily Wilczewski 6 13 13 13:35.0 13:35.0 0:00.0
2 398 Annaling 6 28 41 15:06.0 28:41.0 1:31.0
3 396  Aundrea Kalchik 8 30 71 15:16.0 43:57.0 1:41.0
4 402 Izzy Smith 6 39 110 15:36.0 59:33.0 2:01.0
5 399 Grace Martin 6 46 156 15:48.0 1:15:21.0 2:13.0
6 404  Vanessa Zorzan 7 (55) (2112) 16:57.0 1:32:18.0 3:22.0
7 401 Callista Polasek 8 (57) (268) 17:13.0 1:49:31.0 3:38.0
8 394  Anna Dehenau 6 More Than 7 17:19.8  2:06:50.8 3:44.8
9 395 Katie Higgins 6 More Than 7 18:19.0 2:25:09.8 4:44.0
10 400  Catherine Merlo 6 More Than 7 19:35.0 2:44:44.8 6:00.0
Team - St. Patrick Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):158 Average Time: 15:03.8
1 427  Olivia Spryce-Tellner 7 3 3 12:54.5 12:54.5 0:00.0
2 428 Madison Stone 8 36 39 15:33.0 28:27.5 2:38.5
3 424 Rachel Fusik 7 38 77 15:34.5 44:02.0 2:40.0
4 425 Gabi Jacobs 8 40 117 15:38.0 59:40.0 2:43.5
5 429  Jessica Szydlowski 8 41 158 15:39.0 1:15:19.0 2:44.5
6 426  Alexis Moskowitz 7 (53) (2112) 16:44.0 1:32:03.0 3:49.5
Team - St. Pius X Catholic Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):168 Average Time: 15:19.6
1 441  Mary Sirois 8 18 18 14:00.0 14:00.0 0:00.0
2 436  Angela Cabalang 7 31 49 15:19.0 29:19.0 1:19.0
3 440  Julia Lizak 5 33 82 15:25.0 44:44.0 1:25.0
4 435  Olivia Byrd 5 37 119 15:34.0 1:00:18.0 1:34.0
5 434  Emma Burgess 7 49 168 16:20.0 1:16:38.0 2:20.0
6 439 Emma Johnson 6 (51) (219) 16:36.0 1:33:14.0 2:36.0
7 438 Gillian Draft 6 (52) (271) 16:40.0 1:49:54.0 2:40.0
8 437  Francesca Depaulis 6 More Than 7 16:45.0 2:06:39.0 2:45.0
9 442  Isabelle Sutherland 6 More Than 7 20:05.0 2:26:44.0 6:05.0
10 443  Kaley Thivierge 5 More Than 7 22:08.0 2:48:52.0 8:08.0
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Race Date

October 18, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - ND Marist
Team Score (places):175

487
484
485
488
486
491
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Lexi Fraser
Shannon Lambrecht
Lexi Case

Angela Leach

Erin Patterson

Katie Schmidt

Team - Shrine
Team Score (places):199

414
413
416
418
417
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Carolyn Luddy
Lily Fromm
Abigail Ryan
Mary Tracy
Mallory Smith

CHSL and CYO CC Championships

Final Team Results

Team - St. Michael the Archangel
Team Score (places):207

449
444
445
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450
447
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Erin Seibert
Michelle Buison
Annie Herman
Isabella Lopez
Julia Skubik
Orlagh O'Donehue

Team - St. Thecla
Team Score (places):222

452
456
453
451
455
457
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Sabrina Evola
Mary Oster
Sabrina Kroll
Gina Digirolamo
Vicky Orlando
Nicki Schram

Class - C CYO
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
6 19 19
8 20 39
8 32 71
6 50 121
8 54 175
5 (64) (239)
8 8 8
5 35 43
5 47 90
5 48 138
4 61 199
8 21 21
8 26 47
7 44 91
8 56 147
7 60 207
7 (63) (270)
8 29 29
7 34 63
6 42 105
8 58 163
8 59 222
5 (62) (284)
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CYO Girls Varsity

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 15:23.6

14:02.0
14:12.0
15:21.0
16:29.0
16:54.0
19:29.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:58.3

13:07.0
15:30.0
16:07.5
16:08.0
18:59.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 16:06.5

14:12.5
14:38.0
15:46.0
17:09.0
18:47.0
19:20.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 16:42.4

15:13.0
15:28.0
15:40.0
18:27.0
18:44.0
19:05.0

14:02.0
28:14.0
43:35.0
1:00:04.0
1:16:58.0
1:36:27.0

13:07.0
28:37.0
44:44.5
1:00:52.5
1:19:51.5

14:12.5
28:50.5
44:36.5
1:01:45.5
1:20:32.5
1:39:53.0

15:13.0
30:41.0
46:21.0
1:04:48.0
1:23:32.0
1:42:37.0

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:10.0
1:19.0
2:27.0
2:52.0
5:27.0

0:00.0
2:23.0
3:00.5
3:01.0
5:52.0

0:00.0
0:25.5
1:33.5
2:56.5
4:34.5
5:08.0

0:00.0
0:15.0
0:27.0
3:14.0
3:31.0
3:52.0
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